Data Sheet
1
Key Features
 GS-5220-46S2C4X
1
L2+ 46-Port 100/1000BASE-X SFP + 2-Port Gigabit TP/SFP
+ 4-Port 10G SFP+ Managed Switch
Physical Port

L2+ 44-Port 100/1000BASE-X + 4-Port Gigabit TP/SFP Managed Switch with Hardware Layer3 IPv4/IPv6 Static
Routing
GS-5220-48T4X
L2+ 44-Port 10/100/1000T + 4-Port Gigabit TP/SFP + 4-Port 10G SFP+ Managed Switch with Hardware Layer3
IPv4/IPv6 Static Routing
GS-5220-16S8C / GS-5220-16S8CR L2+ 24-Port 100/1000X SFP + 8-Port Shared TP Managed Switch
MGSW-28240F 24-Port 100/1000BASE-X SFP with 4-Port 10G SFP+ L2/L4 Managed Metro Ethernet Switch
EPL-2000 2-PON-Port GEPON OLT with Uplink 2 1000BASE-X SFP Slots
XDL-2420R 24-Port VDSL2 / ADSL2+ with 2-Port Gigabit TP/SFP Combo IP DSLAM
MTB-SR SFP+ Port 10GBASE-SR mini-GBIC Module (Multi-mode / 850nm / max. 300m)
MTB-LR SFP+ Port 10GBASE-LR mini-GBIC Module (Single mode / 1310nm / max. 10km)
CB-DASFP-0.5/2M 10G SFP+ Directly-Attached Copper Cable (0.5/2M in length)
MGB-GT SFP-Port 1000BASE-T Module
MGB-SX SFP-Port 1000BASE-SX mini-GBIC Module
MGB-LX SFP-Port 1000BASE-LX mini-GBIC Module
MGB-L30 SFP-Port 1000 BASE-LX mini-GBIC Module - 30km
MGB-L50 SFP-Port 1000 BASE-LX mini-GBIC Module - 50km
MGB-L70 SFP-Port 1000 BASE-LX mini-GBIC Module - 70km
MGB-L120 SFP-Port 1000BASE-LX mini-GBIC Module - 120km
MGB-LA10 SFP-Port 1000BASE-LX (WDM,TX:1310nm) mini-GBIC Module - 10km
MGB-LB10 SFP-Port 1000BASE-LX (WDM,TX:1550nm) mini-GBIC Module - 10km
MGB-LA20 SFP-Port 1000BASE-LX (WDM,TX:1310nm) mini-GBIC Module - 20km
MGB-LB20 SFP-Port 1000BASE-LX (WDM,TX:1550nm) mini-GBIC Module - 20km
MGB-LA40 SFP-Port 1000BASE-LX (WDM,TX:1310nm) mini-GBIC Module - 40km
MGB-LB40 SFP-Port 1000BASE-LX (WDM,TX:1550nm) mini-GBIC Module - 40km
MGB-TSX SFP-Port 1000BASE-SX mini-GBIC Module - 550m (-40~75 degrees C)
MGB-TLX SFP-Port 1000BASE-LX mini-GBIC Module - 10km (-40~75 degrees C)
MGB-TL30 SFP-Port 1000BASE-LX mini-GBIC Module - 30km (-40~75 degrees C)
MGB-TL70 SFP-Port 1000BASE-LX mini-GBIC Module - 70km (-40~75 degrees C)
MFB-FX SFP-Port 100BASE-FX Transceiver (1310nm) - 2km
MFB-F20 SFP-Port 100BASE-FX Transceiver (1310nm) - 20km
MFB-F40 SFP-Port 100BASE-FX Transceiver (1310nm) - 40km
MFB-F60 SFP-Port 100BASE-FX Transceiver (1310nm) - 60km
MFB-FA20 SFP-Port 100BASE-BX Transceiver (WDM,TX:1310nm) - 20km
MFB-FB20 SFP-Port 100BASE-BX Transceiver (WDM,TX:1550nm) - 20km
Related Products
Available Modules for GS-5220-46S2C4X
VIDELCO Europe Limited – Professionelle Audio-, Video-, Medien-Technik
Fon: +49 (0)2102 / 86 39-00 • Fax: +49 (0)2102 / 86 39-17 • info@videlco.eu • www.videlco.eu